
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
 2024 / 2025 

 

 

 
Autumn Term One  
Inset Day: Monday 2nd September 2024 
New Student Start Date: Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Existing Student Start Date: Wednesday 4th September 2024 
Inset Day: Tuesday 15th October 2024 
Finish date:  Friday 18th October 2024 
 
Half Term Holiday:  Monday 21st October 2024 - Friday 1st November 2024 (2 weeks) 
 

Autumn Term Two  
Start Date:  Monday 4th November 2024 
Parents Evening: Tuesday 17th December 2024 - End of term reports shared 
Finish Date:  Friday 20th December 2024 (1:00pm) 
 
End of term holiday: Monday 23rd December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025 (2 weeks) 
 
Christmas Break 
 
 

Spring Term Three 
Inset Days: Monday 6th January and Tuesday 7th January 2025 
Pupil Start Date: Wednesday 8th January 2025 
Finish Date:  Friday 14th February 2025 
 
Half Term Holiday:  Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 (1 week) 
 

Spring Term Four  
Inset Day: Monday 24th February 2025 
Pupil Start Date: Tuesday 25th February 2025 
Finish Date:  Friday 4th April 2025 (1:00pm) 
 
End of term holiday: Monday 7th April 2025 - Monday 21st April 2025 (2 weeks) 
Good Friday 18th April 2025, Easter Monday 21st April 2025 
 
Spring Break 
 

 

Summer Term Five 
Inset Day: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
Pupil Start Date: Wednesday 23rd April 2025 
May Bank Holiday:  Monday 5th May 2025  
Finish Date:  Friday 23rd May 2025 
 
Half Term Holiday:  Monday 26th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025 (1 week) 
 
Summer Term Six 
Start Date:  Monday 2nd June 2025 
Parents Evening: Tuesday 8th July 2025 - End of term reports shared 
Finish Date:  Wednesday 23rd July 2025 (1:00pm) 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
INSET - PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
 
Tuesday 15th October 2024 
 
Monday 6th January 2025 
 
Tuesday 7th January 2025 
 
Monday 24th February 2025 
 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 


